Lantcnn Stores lJe,artmcn-t, 
Narengi JJej..ut, r.u._Satgaon, 
6uw2j- ti-.781u2(0 

Sub 	
flecruitmerit of Watchman 0  

Ref 	
Your Letter Nu._NG1J/E5T/19/2LJ59 dtd 141_7 

5 1r, 

With reference t th above, 1 cm to frward 

e 
herewith dctjJ.d partjcui8ra of n..togetr 125 ( one hundred twenty five) I)p.icants fur the post of Watchman 0  The api.Lj.Cante Whom you wish to interview or test may please 

be ca.L.ied direct at their addresses under intimation to this'Exchsnge 0  

Th3 result of this Gubmissi 0 n may kindly be communicated to this Exchange at an ear.Ly date